
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of | 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06313730 

Name of Company 

TMB Trading Limited t/a The Miniature Bakery 

| / We 
Christopher Brooksbank 

Wesley House 

Huddersfield Road 

Birstall 

Batley 

West Yorkshire, WF17 9EJ 

the liquidator(#) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 June 2013 

Signed _ Date 04 June 2013 

O'Hara & Co 
Wesley House 
Huddersfield Road Insolvency S - i) Lod - 

Birstall 

Batley 

West Yorkshire, WF17 9EJ 

*A29XZ2XC" 
AIT 

Ref 1294/CB/BR/tc 
06/06/2013 #99 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

For Official Use 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

TMB Trading Limited t/a The Miniature Bakery 

on the 4 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

a — 

Full Name \ Wrote Qanrss — LS 

Signed eae 

Dated We (on 10 3 



TMB Trading Limited t/a The Miniature Bakery 
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 June 2013 

A-Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 46,813 00 15,000 00 

Stock 500 00 NIL 
Book Debts 7,000 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 1,110 00 1,110 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 16,110 00 

oc” 

Signature ee al Date. eo V~e Coz 



TMB Trading Limited t/a The Mintature Bakery 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,110 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees - Wages Arrears & Holiday Pay 10,900 00 
10,900 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,210 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
5,210 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,210 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Clydesdale Bank Pic 30,000 00 

30,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (24,790 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 105,858 97 

Employees - Redundancy & Notice Pay 33,900 00 

Landlord 333,227 00 

Directors 256,212 00 

729,197 97 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (729,197 97) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 24,790 00 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (753,987 97) 

tssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,552,299 30 

1,552,299 30 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (2,306,287 27) 

Pa 

Signature naa Date YE da Lavy 



‘seweu]-uo0-Agjua} 
‘WweYoul AA 
